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 1 Rabu

10 Mar 2021

Introduction  38 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 2 Rabu

17 Mar 2021

English Morphology and syntax  38 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 3 Rabu

24 Mar 2021

History and Philosophical  38 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 4 Rabu

31 Mar 2021

bound morphemes and free morphemes  37 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 5 Rabu

7 Apr 2021

Derivational and Inflectional morphemes  38 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 6 Rabu

14 Apr 2021

compounding, Reduplication, Blending, Abbreviation etc  38 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 7 Rabu

21 Apr 2021

Morphology tree  38 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 8 Rabu

2 Jun  2021

Syntax Historical and Philosophical  33 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN
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 9 Rabu

9 Jun  2021

Syntactic Categories and constituents  35 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 10 Rabu

16 Jun  2021

word, Prhase,and Clause  38 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 11 Rabu

23 Jun  2021

simple, compound, complex, and complementizer  38 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 12 Rabu

30 Jun  2021

Syntax tree  38 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 13 Rabu

7 Jul 2021

 38 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 14 Rabu

14 Jul 2021

 38 AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN

 15   

 16   

Catatan :

1. 

2.

3.

Jakarta,  . . . . . . . . . .

Dosen ybs

AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN, Dr., M.Pd.

Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua kelas.

Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP.

Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada sekretariat 

Fakultas masing-masing.
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Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN, Dr., M.Pd.
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N

RATA 2
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N.Aktif

 1 1701055010 CHAIRUNISSYA AULIA  79 80  81 80 A 80.20

 2 1701055032 NURIYAH SUGIHARTI  71 80  70 80 B 73.25

 3 1701055043 HASNA KHAIRUNNISA  79 80  83 80 A 81.10

 4 1701055050 KHAFID ROY HANAFI  66 80  71 80 B 72.45

 5 1701055060 ANDHIKA RAMADHAN PUTRA  73 80  84 80 A 80.05

 6 1701055104 AHMAD RIDWANSYAH SIREGAR  74 80  81 80 B 78.95

 7 1801055009 ADINDA PUTRI AYU  84 80  85 80 A 83.25

 8 1801055010 RAFLY RAMADHAN JAMIRULLAH  74 80  75 80 B 76.25

 9 1801055011 MUHAMMAD HERU ABDILLAH  79 80  77 80 B 78.40

 10 1801055012 HAIRUNISA FITRIYANTI  71 80  71 80 B 73.70

 11 1801055013 CLAUDIA DITA ARSANI  71 80  74 80 B 75.05

 12 1801055016 RINA SABANIAH  71 80  85 80 A 80.00

 13 1801055024 ANISA AUDINA  58 80  94 80 A 80.80

 14 1801055025 RAKHA DWI NURTANTYO  84 80  90 80 A 85.50

 15 1801055030 LUTHFIA NADYA DARUSSALAM  71 80  85 80 A 80.00

 16 1801055044 DINDA FATIMATURROHIMAH  79 80  81 80 A 80.20

 17 1801055050 ADRIAN YUSUF AUDREY  74 80  85 80 A 80.75

 18 1801055060 FAJAR RAMADHAN AFIFI  66 80  72 80 B 72.90

 19 1801055061 VIVI NURVADILAH  79 80  81 80 A 80.20

 20 1801055064 NADA NAFILAH  79 80  94 80 A 86.05

 21 1801055066 RATIH PRATIWI ASRI  79 80  75 80 B 77.50

 22 1801055070 DANYA SETYO NASTITI  74 80  84 80 A 80.30

 23 1801055080 DEA NUGRAHENI MAHARDIKA PUTRI  62 80  90 80 A 80.00

 24 1801055087 DINDA NASYA KOMALA  79 80  82 80 A 80.65

 25 1801055090 MUHAMMAD FARHAN RAMADHAN  71 80  88 80 A 81.35

 26 1801055092 HESTY ANNISYA SUKANDRI  60 80  73 80 B 71.85

 27 1801055098 RIZKAWATI NURHASANAH  74 80  85 80 A 80.75
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 28 1801055116 NURUL HARDIANTI  62 80  77 80 B 74.15

 29 1801055123 MEDIANISSA BRIGITA NOERDIN  79 80  85 80 A 82.00

 30 1801055126 SULISTIA ALVIANI  74 80  92 80 A 83.90

 31 1801055129 NISA ARIFA NURUL AULIA  71 80  92 80 A 83.15

 32 1801055133 ADELLA KHAIRUNNISA  74 80  88 80 A 82.10

 33 1801055134 WARDATUL AKIFAH  61 80  82 80 B 76.15

 34 1801055137 ASTRI NABILA PUTRI  79 80  86 80 A 82.45

 35 1801055163 FAISHAL HILMY  79 80  85 80 A 82.00

 36 1801055166 DIAN OKTAVIANA HASYIM  62 80  79 80 B 75.05

 37 1801055170 INDAH MUTIARA SARI  84 80  94 80 A 87.30

 38 1801055187 SEAN NARAHARA  84 80  96 80 A 88.20

AKHMAD HAQIQI MAMUN, Dr., M.Pd.

Ttd
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10 Mar 2021 17 Mar 2021 24 Mar 2021 31 Mar 2021 7 Apr 2021 14 Apr 2021 21 Apr 2021 2 Jun  2021 9 Jun  2021 16 Jun  202123 Jun  202130 Jun  2021 7 Jul 2021 14 Jul 2021

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1701055010 CHAIRUNISSYA AULIA 13  93X

 2 1701055032 NURIYAH SUGIHARTI 13  93X

 3 1701055043 HASNA KHAIRUNNISA 14  100

 4 1701055050 KHAFID ROY HANAFI 13  93X

 5 1701055060 ANDHIKA RAMADHAN PUTRA 12  86X X

 6 1701055104 AHMAD RIDWANSYAH SIREGAR 13  93X

 7 1801055009 ADINDA PUTRI AYU 14  100

 8 1801055010 RAFLY RAMADHAN JAMIRULLAH 14  100

 9 1801055011 MUHAMMAD HERU ABDILLAH 14  100

 10 1801055012 HAIRUNISA FITRIYANTI 14  100

 11 1801055013 CLAUDIA DITA ARSANI 14  100

 12 1801055016 RINA SABANIAH 14  100

 13 1801055024 ANISA AUDINA 14  100

 14 1801055025 RAKHA DWI NURTANTYO 14  100

 15 1801055030 LUTHFIA NADYA DARUSSALAM 14  100

 16 1801055044 DINDA FATIMATURROHIMAH 13  93X

 17 1801055050 ADRIAN YUSUF AUDREY 13  93X

 18 1801055060 FAJAR RAMADHAN AFIFI 13  93X

 19 1801055061 VIVI NURVADILAH 14  100

 20 1801055064 NADA NAFILAH 14  100

 21 1801055066 RATIH PRATIWI ASRI 14  100
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Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 1801055070 DANYA SETYO NASTITI 14  100

 23 1801055080 DEA NUGRAHENI MAHARDIKA PUTRI 14  100

 24 1801055087 DINDA NASYA KOMALA 14  100

 25 1801055090 MUHAMMAD FARHAN RAMADHAN 14  100

 26 1801055092 HESTY ANNISYA SUKANDRI 14  100

 27 1801055098 RIZKAWATI NURHASANAH 14  100

 28 1801055116 NURUL HARDIANTI 14  100

 29 1801055123 MEDIANISSA BRIGITA NOERDIN 14  100

 30 1801055126 SULISTIA ALVIANI 14  100

 31 1801055129 NISA ARIFA NURUL AULIA 14  100

 32 1801055133 ADELLA KHAIRUNNISA 14  100

 33 1801055134 WARDATUL AKIFAH 14  100

 34 1801055137 ASTRI NABILA PUTRI 14  100

 35 1801055163 FAISHAL HILMY 14  100

 36 1801055166 DIAN OKTAVIANA HASYIM 14  100

 37 1801055170 INDAH MUTIARA SARI 14  100

 38 1801055187 SEAN NARAHARA 14  100

 38.00Jumlah hadir :  38  38  37  38  38  38  33  35  38  38  38  38  38


